
CLASSEMENT DU MEILLEUR JEUNE 9
NANTUA  >  CHAMBERY

DIMANCHE 9 JUILLET 2017

KRYS

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 181,500 km

Temps du premier : 5h08'37" Moyenne : 35,286 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Totale : 1596,500 km

Temps du premier : 38h28'30" Moyenne : 41,494 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 1  89 YATES Simon 00"ORS GBR
 2  133 BENOOT Tiesj 02'17"LTS BEL
 3  61 MEINTJES Louis ' 'UAD RSA
 4  17 LATOUR Pierre Roger 03'04"ALM FRA
 5  113 BUCHMANN Emanuel 05'58"BOH GER
 6  201 MARTIN Guillaume 11'41"WGG FRA
 7  189 VAN BAARLE Dylan 23'49"CDT NED
 8  56 KOZHATAYEV Bakhtiyar ' 'AST KAZ
 9  214 GESBERT Elie 25'55"TFO FRA

 10  58 VALGREN Michael ' 'AST DEN
 11  128 POLITT Nils ' 'KAT GER
 12  76 LE GAC Olivier ' 'FDJ FRA
 13  85 HOWSON Damien ' 'ORS AUS
 14  167 ROOSEN Timo 28'00"TLJ NED
 15  207 SMITH Dion ' 'WGG NZL
 16  44 KÜNG Stefan ' 'BMC SUI
 17  182 BETTIOL Alberto ' 'CDT ITA
 18  173 CALMEJANE Lilian 30'08"DEN FRA
 19  35 GOGL Michael 31'57"TFS AUT
 20  28 SÜTTERLIN Jasha ' 'MOV GER
 21  172 BOUDAT Thomas 36'11"DEN FRA
 22  158 SENECHAL Florian ' 'COF FRA
 23  116 MC CARTHY Jay ' 'BOH AUS
 24  129 ZABEL Rick ' 'KAT GER
 25  148 TEUNISSEN Mike ' 'SUN NED
 26  163 GROENEWEGEN Dylan ' 'TLJ NED
 27  154 LAPORTE Christophe ' 'COF FRA
 28  211 MCLAY Daniel ' 'TFO GBR
 29  57 LUTSENKO Alexey 36'34"AST KAZ

 1  89 YATES Simon ORS GBR 38h28'30" 00"
 2  61 MEINTJES Louis UAD RSA 38h31'28" 02'58"
 3  17 LATOUR Pierre Roger ALM FRA 38h31'58" 03'28"
 4  113 BUCHMANN Emanuel BOH GER 38h35'14" 06'44"
 5  201 MARTIN Guillaume WGG FRA 38h41'51" 13'21"
 6  133 BENOOT Tiesj LTS BEL 38h45'12" 16'42"
 7  173 CALMEJANE Lilian DEN FRA 39h01'19" 32'49"
 8  58 VALGREN Michael AST DEN 39h10'23" 41'53"
 9  57 LUTSENKO Alexey AST KAZ 39h16'12" 47'42"

 10  116 MC CARTHY Jay BOH AUS 39h20'47" 52'17"
 11  85 HOWSON Damien ORS AUS 39h24'13" 55'43"
 12  182 BETTIOL Alberto CDT ITA 39h27'56" 59'26"
 13  128 POLITT Nils KAT GER 39h28'51" 1h00'21"
 14  189 VAN BAARLE Dylan CDT NED 39h29'24" 1h00'54"
 15  44 KÜNG Stefan BMC SUI 39h32'24" 1h03'54"
 16  214 GESBERT Elie TFO FRA 39h33'14" 1h04'44"
 17  148 TEUNISSEN Mike SUN NED 39h39'28" 1h10'58"
 18  129 ZABEL Rick KAT GER 39h39'33" 1h11'03"
 19  35 GOGL Michael TFS AUT 39h41'17" 1h12'47"
 20  207 SMITH Dion WGG NZL 39h41'23" 1h12'53"
 21  56 KOZHATAYEV Bakhtiyar AST KAZ 39h41'29" 1h12'59"
 22  167 ROOSEN Timo TLJ NED 39h42'49" 1h14'19"
 23  28 SÜTTERLIN Jasha MOV GER 39h46'50" 1h18'20"
 24  163 GROENEWEGEN Dylan TLJ NED 39h55'01" 1h26'31"
 25  154 LAPORTE Christophe COF FRA 39h55'49" 1h27'19"
 26  211 MCLAY Daniel TFO GBR 39h57'32" 1h29'02"
 27  158 SENECHAL Florian COF FRA 39h58'52" 1h30'22"
 28  172 BOUDAT Thomas DEN FRA 40h02'01" 1h33'31"
 29  76 LE GAC Olivier FDJ FRA 40h23'23" 1h54'53"
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